



**Town of Briarcliffe Acres**  
**Bid Tabulation**  
**Asphalt Resurfacing**  
**Bid #2024.04 CPCN PO Phase II 43389**  
**SCBO AD #48238**

**Hickory Lane**

**Contractor: King Asphalt Inc.**

ITEM NO. 1	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$	\$ 18,500.00
2	Clip Shoulders	4225	LF	\$ 3.35	\$ 14,153.75
3	1-2" Milling	2514	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,112.00
4	6" FDP w/ SCDOT Intermediate C	250	SY	\$ 98.00	\$ 24,500.00
5	1.5" SCDOT Surface C Overlay (175 lbs/sy)	230	TNS	\$ 185.00	\$ 42,550.00
6	Back up Shoulders w/import fill	4225	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 23,237.50
TOTAL					\$ 143,053.25

<b>TOTAL FOR HICKORY LANE</b>	<b>\$ 143,053.25</b>
-------------------------------	----------------------

**Hickory Lane****Contractor: Palmetto Corp of Conway**

ITEM NO. 1	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Clip Shoulders	4225	LF	\$ .25	\$ 1,056.25
3	1-2" Milling	2514	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,570.00
4	6" FDP w/ SCDOT Intermediate C	250	SY	\$ 92.00	\$ 23,000.00
5	1.5" SCDOT Surface C Overlay (175 lbs/sy	230	TNS	\$ 201.00	\$ 46,230.00
6	Back up Shoulders w/import fill	4225	LF	\$ 1.35	\$ 5,703.75
TOTAL					\$ 89,560.00

<b>TOTAL FOR HICKORY LANE</b>	<b>\$ 89,560.00</b>
-------------------------------	---------------------

**Hickory Lane****Contractor: Coastal Asphalt, LLC**

ITEM NO. 1	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	Clip Shoulders	4225	LF	\$ .25	\$ 1,056.25
3	1-2" Milling	2514	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,570.00
4	6" FDP w/ SCDOT Intermediate C	250	SY	\$ 126.00	\$ 31,500.00
5	1.5" SCDOT Surface C Overlay (175 lbs/sy	230	TNS	\$ 155.00	\$ 35,650.00
6	Back up Shoulders w/import fill	4225	LF	\$ .50	\$ 2,112.50
TOTAL					\$ 85,888.75

<b>TOTAL FOR HICKORY LANE</b>	<b>\$ 85,888.75</b>
-------------------------------	---------------------